Technical Data Sheet
Digital Broadcast Analysis
Options
For Anritsu MT8213E Cell Master and
MS2712E/MS2713E Spectrum Master Instruments
DTV Specifications
2 of 21 PN: 11410-00624  Rev. C DTV TDS
Introduction

DTV Specifications
20 of 21 PN: 11410-00624  Rev. C DTV TDS
Digital Broadcast Analysis Options Ordering Information
 For full specifications and functionality of the Cell Master refer to the MT8213E Technical Data Sheet 11410-00485
 For full specifications and functionality of the Spectrum Master refer to the MS2712/13E Technical Data Sheet 11410-00511
MT8213E Description
2 MHz to 6 GHz Cable and Antenna Analyzer
9 kHz to 6 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
10 MHz to 6 GHz Power Meter
Options
MT8213E-0030 ISDB-T / ISDB-Tmm Digital Video Measurements
MT8213E-0079 ISDB-T BER Measurements (requires Option 30)
MT8213E-0032 ISDB-T SFN Measurements
MT8213E-0064 DVB-T/H Digital Video Measurements
MT8213E-0057 DVB-T/H BER Measurements (requires Option 64)
MT8213E-0078 DVB-T/H SFN Measurements
MS2712E MS2713E Description
9 kHz to 4 GHz 9 kHz to 6 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
Options Options
MS2712E-0009 MS2713E-0009 20 MHz BW Demod
MS2712E-0030 MS2713E-0030 ISDB-T / ISDB-Tmm Digital Video Measurements (requires Option 9)
MS2712E-0079 MS2713E-0079 ISDB-T BER Measurements (requires Options 9 and 30)
MS2712E-0032 MS2713E-0032 ISDB-T SFN Measurements (requires Option 9)
MS2712E-0064 MS2713E-0064 DVB-T/H Digital Video Measurements (requires Option 9)
MS2712E-0057 MS2713E-0057 DVB-T/H BER Measurements (requires Options 9 and 64)
MS2712E-0078 MS2713E-0078 DVB-T/H SFN Measurements (requires Option 9)
DTV TDS, PN: 11410-00624, Rev. C
Copyright October 2019, Anritsu Company, USA. All Rights Reserved.
® Anritsu All trademarks are registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Anritsu utilizes recycled paper and environmentally conscious inks and toner.